Ruland Manufacturing Company, Inc.
6 Hayes Memorial Drive
Marlborough, MA 01752
Phone: 508-485-1000 Fax: 508-485-9000
Phone: 800-225-4234 Fax: 800-929-9205
email: sales@ruland.com
Copyright© 2003 Ruland Manufacturing Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Send website comments and suggestions to:  webdesign@ruland.com
 MCLX
l 3-piece styles available
l Precision honed bore on
straight bore couplings
l Does not mar the shaft
l Nypatch® Anti-
vibration hardware
l Additional Step
Bores available
l Bore tolerance:
+.051mm
- .000mm
l Opposing hardware
on 2-piece styles
PART NUMBER
STEEL
PART NUMBER
ALUMINUM
PART NUMBER
STAINLESS STEEL
BORE B1
(mm)
BORE B2
(mm) OD (mm) LENGTH L
(mm)
FORGED CLAMP
SCREW
MCLX-6-6-F MCLX-6-6-A MCLX-6-6-SS 6 6 18 30 M3X8
MCLX-8-7-F MCLX-8-7-A MCLX-8-7-SS 8 7 24 35 M3X10
MCLX-8-8-F MCLX-8-8-A MCLX-8-8-SS 8 8 24 35 M3X10
MCLX-9-9-F MCLX-9-9-A MCLX-9-9-SS 9 9 24 35 M3X10
MCLX-10-9-F MCLX-10-9-A MCLX-10-9-SS 10 9 29 45 M4X12
MCLX-10-10-F MCLX-10-10-A MCLX-10-10-SS 10 10 29 45 M4X12
MCLX-12-9-F MCLX-12-9-A MCLX-12-9-SS 12 9 29 45 M4X12
MCLX-12-12-F MCLX-12-12-A MCLX-12-12-SS 12 12 29 45 M4X12
MCLX-14-12-F MCLX-14-12-SS 14 12 34 50 M5X16
MCLX-14-14-F MCLX-14-14-SS 14 14 34 50 M5X16
MCLX-15-14-F MCLX-15-14-SS 15 14 34 50 M5X16
MCLX-15-15-F MCLX-15-15-SS 15 15 34 50 M5X16
MCLX-16-16-F MCLX-16-16-SS 16 16 34 50 M5X16
MCLX-20-19-F MCLX-20-19-SS 20 19 42 65 M6X16
MCLX-20-20-F MCLX-20-20-SS 20 20 42 65 M6X16
MCLX-25-24-F MCLX-25-24-SS 25 24 45 75 M6X16
MCLX-25-25-F MCLX-25-25-SS 25 25 45 75 M6X16
MCLX-30-28-F MCLX-30-28-SS 30 28 53 83 M6X18
MCLX-30-30-F MCLX-30-30-SS 30 30 53 83 M6X18
MCLX-35-35-F MCLX-35-35-SS 35 35 67 95 M8X25
MCLX-40-40-F MCLX-40-40-SS 40 40 77 108 M8X25
MCLX-50-50-F MCLX-50-50-SS 50 50 85 124 M10X25